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Kaupunkiymparistdn toimiala
Asemakaavoitus

TILASTOTIEDOT

VVoimassa oleva asemakaava

Kayttotarkoitus

Satama-alue

Yhteensa

Asemakaava ja asemakaavan muutosehdotus
Kayttotarkoitus
Liike- ja toimistorakennusten kortteli-
alue (K)

Katu

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

6 919

6 919

Pinta-ala
m2

5430

4 348

9778

Kerrosala
k-m?

10 161

10 161

Kerrosala
k-m?2

17 020

17 020



